
Tuesday, August 20CAP Nios(MOU
= O a.m. Breakfast Sessioni] District Weather Foreacst0. Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKenzie),featuring Floral Art, by Lillian Scott;Report on Fashion; and Music of Richard
Rodgers10.0 My Love Story
10.156 Doctor Paul
10.30 A Many Splendoured Thing10.45 Gauntdale House11. 0 Music for M’Lady11.30 Focus on Fitzroy11.45 Concert Star: Nelson Eddy12. 0 Close down5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: The Moon.Flower
6.30 Norrie Paramor and his Orchestra
6.45 Motoring Session ( (Robbie)7. 0 Dises of the Day
7.15 Art Union Results: It’s Mine7.18 Joseph Seal (organist)
7.30 1957 Mobil Song Quest: GisborneDistrict Final
8. 1 Listeners’ Requests9.30 Paul Temple and the LawrenceAffair-i (BBC)
10. O Ted Heath at the Londonee10.30 Close down

XA. WANGANUW.1200 kc.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. O Women’s Hour (Pamela Rutland),including Book Review, American News-letter; Floral Art, by Lillian Scott and
songs from Patachou
10. Waltz Time
10.16 The Intruder
10.30 A Many Splendoured Thing10.45 Let’s Join the Ladies
O Show Business11.20 Tunes of the Forties
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. The Junior Session
6. The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Destination Danger6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics
6.40 The Modernaires7. 0 Peggy Lee7.16 Cowboy Corner7.45 Novelty Numbers8.0 At the Villa Rose, based on the
Story by A. E. W. Mason-2 (NZBS)
8.30 Band Music9.4 Double Bill: Danger, by Richard
Hughes (BBC); and Jagger and The
Magical Bat, adapted by Laurence Kit-chin from a short story by MauriceMoisewitch (NZBS)
10. 0 At Close of Day10.30 Close down

OXN ssao NELSON,1340 ke. 224 m.
a.m. Breakfast Session
Nelson District Weather Forecast
Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)Doctor Paul
Home Cooking
My Other LovePortia Faces Life
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1. 0 Souvenir Album
1.30. Frank Cordell and his Orchestra

,1.45 The Four Lads2.0 Close down
|5.465 p.m. Children’s Corner: The JungleDoctor Hunts Big Game

6.45 Famous Firsts7.0 Teresa Brewer and Guy Mitchell7.16 \ 20 Guinea Quiz (Alan Paterson)7.30 Sammy Kaye and his Orchestra
7.45 Lenny Dee, (organ)8. 0 Spotlight on Sport (Alan Paterson)8.30 Life with the Lyons (BBC)3 Duteh Light Music: The Stradiva
Sextet (Radio Nederland)
9.18 Talk: Changes in Film Censorship,
by Gordon Mirams; (3)-Approved and
Recommended (NZBS)
9.30 Old Time Variety10. 0 Mike McCreary-Operator
10.30 Close down

3 CHRISTCHURCH690 kc. 434 m.
9.35 a.m. The Sleeping Princess (BalletSui Tete) haikoyski
3.53 Beniamino Gigli Sings10. 0 Music While You Work
10.30 Devotional Service
10.46 Michael Morley (boy soprano)
41. 0 Mainly for Women: Background to
the News: Footprints of History; Four
Generations
Morning Concert :(For details see

4.23 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast2. 0 Mainly for Me peg= Review2.30 Music While You Wor
3. 0 Classical Hour
Piano Concerto No. 1 in C, Op. 3 BE
String Quartet in D, K.575 Mozart

4. 0 Show Melodies, Old and New
5. 0 Yma Sumac Sings
5.15 Children’s Session: Let’s Look at
the Stars
6.45 Bible Reading5.50 Listeners’ Requests
7.15 Pacific Approaches: 3.-Tin Can
Island, by Kenneth R. Bain » (NZBS)
7.35 Dad and Dave7.47 Songs for Strings
8. 0 WILLIAM CLAUSON (American
Folk-singer) (For details see 2YA)
9.15 Economic Survey
9.30 Scottish Half Hour, compered byJim Reid
10. O Winifred Atwell (piano)
10.15 Professional Boxing Commentary:
Delaved broadcast of tonight’s Profes-
sional Welterweight Contest between
Johnny Cooper (Australia) and Ulf Chris-
tensen (Wellington), held at the Civic
Theatre

JVCCHRISTCHURCH
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
5.55 Let’s Learn Maort (4) (NZBS)
6. 0 Dinner Music
: HaydnThe String Quartets played by the
Schneider Quartet
Quartet in B Flat, Op. 50, NO. 14
(Thirteenth of twenty-eight pro-

grammes)
Sylvia Marlowe (harpsichord)
Keyboard. Sonatas: No. 9 in F(Ninth of ten programmes)
George Eskdale (trumpet) with the
Vienna State Opera Orchestra conducted
by Franz Litschauer
Trumpet Concerto inE FlatThe London Baroque Orchestra con-
ducted by Karl Haas
Symphony No. 22 in E Flat (The
Philosopher)7.54 Brahms
Alfred Poell (bass)
by:| pie ObaFields1ic
m Kempff (piano)
Ballades:
No. 1 inD Minor, ve 10, No. 1No. 2 in D, Op. 10, 2
Wilhelm Heubner Richard
Harand (cello) and Franz Holletschek
(piano)
Piano Trio in A (Op. Posth.)

9. 0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA
(For. details see 2YC)10.0 The New Zealand Attitude: To

ae 3s a talk by Dr J. H. Robb(Third of a series) (NZBS)
10.19 An Anthology of English ChurchMusic: Works by Harwood, Wood, Moe-
ran, Bullock and Goss
(Seventh of eight programmes)

11. 0 Close down

OXG 1160 MARU,
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Melodies
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour ( pete Kay), featur-ing Floral Art, by Lillian Scott
10. 0 Granny Martin Steps Out10.15 Timber Ridge
10.30 Angel’s Flight
10.45 World at.My Feet
11. 0 Waltzes Old and New
11.15 Discs You Seldom Hear
71.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Close down
5 For Our. Younger Listeners:p-
by fA nnaLittle Australians
6. 0 Tunes for Early Evening
6.15 Announcer’s Choice
6.30 Wizards of the Harmonica
6.45 Frankie Lymon and the Teenagers: eC Knave of Hearts7.30 New Releases on 45
7.45 Highlights from The King and I8. 0 Digger Reports
8.10 Book Shop (NZBS)
8.30 Ballads for Basses and Baritones
8.45 Talk: Wild Life of the CanadianForest, by Reg Chibnall; 3.-Coyotes and
Skunks (NZBS)
9. 4 Music of Mozart
Recorded Orchestral and Instrumental
we with songs by Kees Krammer(bass)0 Isis and Osiris
bd = ore Sacred Halls (YagicuteIf You are After a Little Amusement
Say Goodbye Now to Pastime and
Play, Lad (Marriage of Figaro)
That’s the Life a Servant Leads’ (Don
Giovanni) (stu

be Short Story: "ie,yhat Leads, by J.
Sutherland (NZBS)

oF Latest on Record{046 George Feyer (plano)40.30 Close down

ONL 218eTMOUTE
9.45 a.m. Morning Star: * John CharlesThomas
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 Pencarrow Saga, by Nelle Scanlan
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session: Background to
the News: Dispelling the Washday Blues2. 0 p.m. Concerto SeriesConcerto in G Minor for Violin and
Orchestra, Op. 26 Bruch

2.30 Heritage Hall3. 0 Music While You Work
ta

4 Light Orchestral Fantasy
0 The Doctor’s Husband
Light Instrumentalists and Alma

Cogan (vocal)5. 0 Wilf Carter (Western vocalist)
5.15 Children’s Session
5.45 Medleys
6. 0 Dad and Dave
7.15 Talk: Forest, Bird, Maori and Pio-
neer, by E. L. Kehoe
7.30 1957 Brass Band Contest
Wellington Municipal Tramway’s Band
Hymn Tune: Pax Dei
A. Briesman (tenor trombone)
A Never Failing Friend Leidzen
St. Kilda Municipal Band
Symphonie Prelude: BlackfriarsCundell
Auckland Metropolitan Fire Brigade Band
Hymn Tune: Be Still My Soul

(NZBS)
8. 0 News and Musie from Stage and
Screen
8.45 Lure of Latin America9.15 Economic Survey
9.30 The Jay Wilbur. Strings
10. 0 The Golden Butterfly: An adapta-
tion of the 19th Century novel by Walter
Besant--3 (BBC)
10.30 Close down

AVA
DUNEDIN

780 ke. 384 m.
9.35 a.m. Songs for Strings
9.50 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Country Women’s Magazine of theAir: Background to the News; CountryNewsletter
411.30 Morning Concert
Maria Cebotari (soprano) and Walter
Ludwig (tenor)
Love Duet (Madame Butterfly) Puccini
Alicia de Larrocha: (piano)
Recollections of Old bm Turina12.36 p.m. For the Farm

2. 0 International Staff Band of the Sal-vation Army
2.15 Song and Story of the Maori
2.30 Musie While You Work
3. 0 Ravenshoe
3.30 Classical Hour: vataTragic Overture, Op.
Rhapsody in G Minor,a 79 = 4

Pnarey in B Flat Minor, 447.0
Symphony No. 3 in F, Op. 90

4.30 Josef Locke (tenor)
4.45 Semprini (piano)5. O Tea Table Tunes
6.15 Children’s Session: Let’s Look at
the Stars; The Game’s the Thing
5.45 Bible Readings

5.50 Light and Bright
6. 0 Melody Mixture
7.16 The Garden Club (J. Passmore)
7.30 Listeners’ Requests
8. 0 WILLIAM CLAUSON (American
Folk-singer) (For details see 2YA)
9.15 Economie Survey
9.30 Listeners’ Requests
10.30 By Hadrian’s Way: A picture of
Northumberland with epee music,poetry and song (BBC

AYC,00 DUNEDIN, ,
While Parliament is sitting,
forenoon
be
afternoon ses-

sions will aA eset by
5.30 p.m. Miniature Concert
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 The French National Radio Orches-
tra
Symphony No. 1 in C Bizet

7.30 Dame Edith Evans reads Scenes
from The Beaux Stratagem, by George
Farquhar, and The Rivals and The Schoolfor Scandal, by Sheridan
8. 0 Margit Opawsky (soprano), Radko
De Loreo (tenor), Walter Berry (bass)
and the Vienna Chamber Choir ‘with the
Vienna State Opera Orchestra conducted
by Henry SwobodaChrist on the Mount of Olives

Beethoven
9.0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA

(For details see 2YC)10.0 The Logic Game: Many Valued
Logic, the third talk in the series by
A. N. Prior (NZBS)
10.19 The Roger Wagner Chorale
German Folk Songs arr. Brahms

10.35 Joseph Fuchs (violin) and Frank
Sheridan (piano)
Sonata No. 3 in C Minor, Op. 45

AVIANYERCARGHLL,
9. 4 a.m. For details until 10.20 see 4YA
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Women’s Session: Background to
the News; Our Way of Life (BBC)
11.30 For details until 5.15 see 4YA
5.15 p.m. Children’s Session: Let’s Look
at the Stars; Guest Night
5.45 Dinner Music7.15 Lorneville Stock Market Report;
Gore Stock Market Report
7.30 Jean France (mezzo-soprano)
The French Clock ' Kountz
Morning Speaks
O Men from the Fields Hughes
When the House is Asleep Haigh
Matthew, Mark, Luke and John Brahe(Studio)
7.45 Vienna Philharmonic OrchestraVitava (Moldau) from Ma Vlast

aaname
8. 0 Music from Opera and Ballet
9.15 Economic Survey
King of The gS esPaganini a A‘anon Joseph violin

#).30 London ay gp Orchestra* Symphony No.4 in A, Op. 90 (Italian)Mendelssohn
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